

S.C No. 258/2014 / GR 431/14
Matelli PS Case No. 28 dated 28.01.2014
CNR NO. WBJP090000432015
JO CODE: WB00701

Order Dated: 22.08.2022

Today is fixed for ER of WA

It is found that W/A was issued on 30.08.2018

No report is recieved from the concerned P.S regarding ER of W/A against accused Bijay Lohar .

The Waranteee Officer is directed to submit report as to what step he has taken for executing the Warrant of Arrest which was issued against accused Bijay Lohar.

Fixed 29.08.2022 for ER of W/A , report.

Copy of this order be communicated to the Warantee Officer through I/C Matelli PS.

Dict. & Correct. By me

Sd/-

A.S.J.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

No. /ADJ/Mal/Jalpaiguri

Dated

Copy forwarded to :-

1. The Warantee Officer through I/C Matelli PS for information and necessary action.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri