

SC 258 of 2014
CNR NO. WBJP090000432015
JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 08.10.2024

Date is fixed for appearance if on bail.

Accused found present.

Bail bond is received.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 09.01.2025 for appearance.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.